
 

 

2026 DPLS HOLIDAYS & CLOSINGS 
Approved 2025.11.19 

 

 
PAID FULL HOLIDAYS   
New Year's Day Thursday 01-Jan-2026 
Martin Luther King Day Monday 19-Jan-2026 
Memorial Day Monday 25-May-2026 
Independence Day* Friday & 

Saturday 
03-July-2026 & 
04-July-2026 

Labor Day Monday 07-Sep-2026 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 26-Nov-2026 
Christmas Eve Thursday 24-Dec-2026 
Christmas Day Friday 25-Dec-2026 
Day After Christmas* Saturday & 

Monday 
26-Dec-2026 & 
28-Dec-2026 

   
PAID EARLY HOLIDAYS   
New Year's Eve - close at noon Thursday 31-Dec-2026 

   
UNPAID EARLY HOLIDAYS   
Good Friday – close at 4 pm Friday 03-April-2026 

   
NON-HOLIDAY CLOSINGS   
Staff mtg & summer update – noon – 5 pm Wednesday 13-May-2026 
Staff Development Day – all-day Wednesday 09-Sep-2026 
Staff Recognition Luncheon – 11:30 – 2:30 Wednesday 09-Dec-2026 

 
 
 


